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external diameterd
width(d
Inner diameter (b))
NOM.O

TOL.O

Inner ring height
(wino

Outer diameter of
retaining ring]

Oil (H)O
Dynamic load

static load[]

CYR-7/8
CYR-7/8-S
CCYR-7/8-S
0.875

0.5

0.25

+0.0002
~-0.0004

.5625

39/64

3/32
4130

1660
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